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MDG GOAL 6

To combat HIV/AIDS, malaria, and other diseases 

Target 6.A 
Have halted by 2015 and begun to reverse the spread of HIV/
AIDS	



Target 6.B 
Achieve, by 2010, universal access to treatment for HIV/AIDS 
for all those who need it



GLOBAL	



HIV PREVALENCE
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HIV IN INDIA
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NEW HIV IN INDIA
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SEX DISTRIBUTION OF 
PEOPLE LIVING WITH HIV 

Adults (15+ Years)

Female	


39%

Male	


61%

Children (<15 Years)

Female	


48% Male	



52%



A: ANC>1% (156)
B: ANC<1%, HRC>5% (39)
C: HRG<5% (296)
D: No/Poor data (118)
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NEW HIV
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TRANSMISSION

3%
1%
2%
2%

5%
87%

Heterosexual Parent to Child Homosexual
Injecting Drug Use Blood & Blood Products Unknown



Thank You.
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